
PUCHAR BAŁTYKU 2024 kategoria F3F

13.04.2024 Zbiornik Elektrowni Żarnowiec

Lokata Zawodnik Klub Licencja FAI id 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Leszek Durczak Aeroklub Gdański POL-6869 54158 1000 1000 909.43 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 959.73 1000 954.37 1000 0.00 1000

2 Jakub Bury Aeroklub Gdański POL-6867 53719 905.98 696.52 1000 983.34 894.03 857.00 789.31 932.34 941.21 883.15 957.96 871.26 724.77 1000 752.72

3 Bartłomiej Siudek Aeroklub Gdański POL-6861 820.97 765.94 832.73 859.67 808.02 798.81 800.47 953.47 729.40 1000 849.47 1000 920.45 908.84 965.18

4 Jerzy Pfeifer Aeroklub Gdański POL-1012 53765 957.77 766.50 897.59 925.18 756.67 827.08 857.59 0.00 783.54 917.95 973.58 965.34 932.70 850.77 776.05

5 Piotr Kozak Aeroklub Gdański POL-0761 53899 775.92 724.70 816.79 680.84 0.00 0.00 588.54 834.90 649.91 799.69 724.02 716.33 682.50 762.20 664.19 72.95%

zrealizowane kolejki

13823.53

13189.59

13013.42

12188.31

9420.53

wynik 

punktowy

wynik 

procentowy

100.00%

91.13%

89.19%

88.52%


